E-1 &ZhHLE MK ( Engine Assembly )

ITEM | PART NO. X E T DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
1 |10100-LFIF-300 RHPER Engine assembly




E-2 S#Ik# ( Cylinder Head Cover Assy )

14
':I‘:::‘::‘-\.:"'ﬁ E 2
e A
'I'.' 4 E-.:_"E.j@ rjf‘ﬁ: | I.FI
- I il
‘,\_\_ 'i..‘;.-:.lh 12 :_:. 1l J Y E E
o 23 ( 4 4
?‘H:_"I:.""H If:;:}l f3 ﬁ,ﬂ-‘l' r |'.. I 3 e --_-\\"- '_'H-x'\.
'EI b 2 .-"".. ’ ,.-'"d"" .-"_'.--.""
.S W e\ )
i £
= i
10 @iy 1762 G
:'u.'h 1{' |.|'I| |II / -I'I ‘."' [ I--I-\.I:I
u-,ﬁg WU HII I B L
? A tfl'll'k_:!.'f,. 3 13
Eg 10t/ g
58 S 3 3
| o4
ITEM | PART NO. XA DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
1 |12310-FYIF3-000 RELkE Cylinder Head Cover 1
12332-FY1F3-000 SRELAELE Right Cover, Cylinder Head 1
3 |12331-FYIF3-00L SHELEE Left Cover, Cylinder Head 1
4 |12335-FYIF3-000 K& Valve Cover 2
5 |12392-FYIF3-000 SELERHE Gasket, Cylinder Head Cover 1
6 |90103-06025-00F5J RR-M6x25 Bolt M6x25 2
7 |30700-FYGF-000 RIEE Spark Plug 1
8 |12333-FYIF3-000 SHELEZHEHBE | Left cover Gasket, Cylinder head 1
9 |GB/T923-88-70000 REM7 Nut M7 4
10 |90301-07015-2500B RELIRe W E7 Steel Washer, Cylinder bolt 3
11 |90301-07015-25CU0Q SRR AR E7 Copper Washer, Cylinder bolt 1
12 |90301-06013-01AL0 BE6 Washer 6 1
13 |90701-30003-002 SINZOREE O-Ring, Valve Cover 2
14 |GB/T5789-M6*110-F5J 2R M6x110 Bolt M6x110 1
15 |12334-FYIF3-000 HLAEZEHE  |Right cover Gasket, Cylinder head 1




E-3 Sk ( Cylinder Head )

ITEM | PART NO. R E DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
1 |12200-FYIF3-000 SEKAE Cylinder Head Set 1
2 [16103-FYIF3-000 BREAES Air conduit 1
3 |16105-FYIF3-000 BRERE Gasket 1
4 [12391-FYIF3-000 REABRHE Gasket, Cylinder Head 1
5 |GB/T16674.1-M6*16-F5J 124 M6x16 Bolt M6x16 2
6 |16103-FYIF3-000 HEE (644) Inlet Pipe (64#) 1
7 |16105-FYIF3-000 HEERHB Gasket, Inlet Pipe 1
8 |GBB898-88-06034-K B2 M6x34 Bolt M6x34 2
9 |GB/T29.2-88-06023-L B2 M6x23 Bolt M6x23 1
10 [90414-08010-000 SEERNE Bushing 1
11 ]90701-25002-004 {b5h R O R E Gasket, Carburetor 1
12 |16104-FYIF3-000 HEERAR Heat-Isolating Mat, Inlet Pipe 1
13 |GB/T16674.1-96-06030-L 1242 M6x30 Bolt M6x30 2
14 190715-14018-002 BB Rectangular Ring 1
15 190103-06028-00F5J 22 M6x28 Bolt M6x28 2




E-4 MEH, Ki7J (Camshaft & Valve)

—~

ITEM | PART NO. PXEH DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY [UNIT PRICE
1 |14790-FYGF-000 HhmE Oil Seal, Valve Stem 2
2 [14100-FYIF3-000 OERMEREAS Camshaft Comp. 1
3 |14100-FYIF3-001 B 3 FE 2R R AR Auto Reductor Limit Plate 1
4 |14430-FYGF-003 SIEE Valve Rocker Arm 2
5 ]14450-FYGF-000 EEH Rocker Shaft 2
6 |14711-FYIF3-000 BRI Inlet Valve 1
7 |14721-FYIF3-000 BRI Exhaust Valve 1
8 |14751-FYGF-000 Ko E Outer Valve Spring 2
9 |14761-FYGF-000 SITHHE Inner Valve Spring 2
10 |14771-FYGF-000 IARELS W Spring Upper Retainer 2
11 |28103-17023-1000K RIToNEERE Outer Spring Retainer 2
12 |14781-FYGF-000 KT8k Valve Clamp 4
13 |14430-FYGF-001 IR BR YA Y HR4T Valve Adjusting Screw 2
14 |14430-FYGF-002 SITRBRIAT RS Locking Nut 2
15 |14430-FYGF-000 EEERAS Rocker Arm Set 2




E-5 IERT4E%%, 5K'%E8% ( Timing Chain & Tensioner )

14 14
ITEM | PART NO. R E DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
1 |14109-FYIF3-000 ER MBI EER32T Timing Driven Sprocket (32T) 1
2 |14440-FYIF3-000 IERTEER Timing Chain 1
3 [14530-FYGF-000 KEBAES Tensioning Arm Set 1
4 |14541-FYGF-000 KER Chain Tensioner 1
5 |14542-FYGF-000 5K R IR4T Screw, Tensioning Arm 1
6 |14543-FYGF-000 KETHE Spring, Chain Adjusting Set 1
7 |14510-FYGF-001 KEFES Pole, Chain Adjusting Set 1
8 |14510-FYGF-002 SKEAFL Cap, Chain Adjusting Set 1
9 |14560-FYGF-000 Sma Chain Guide Roller 1
10 |14561-FY1F3-000 S Pivot, Guide Chain Roller 1
11 |15133-FYIF3-000 RE Roller 1
12 |15133-FYIF3-001 R B Washer 1
13 |14562-14012-000B FEHIREM14x15 Sealing Plug M14x1.5 1
14 |GB/T5783-M5*12-A2F B2 M5x12 Bolt M5x12 3
15 ]90301-14020-15AL0 KERHHE Gasket, Chain Adjusting Set 1
16 |15114-FYIF3-000 RECHET Roller Pivot 1
17 190301-08015-1500 #BEy Washer 8 1




E-6 SHL (Cylinder)
4
3
ITEM | PART NO. PXEH DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY [UNIT PRICE
1 |12000-FYIF3-000 SEEAE Cylinder Block 1
2 |12191-FYIF3-000 REFEHR Cylinder Gasket 1
3 |GB/T29.2-88-06030-L $24M6x30 Bolt M6x30 1
4 [12912-FYIF3-000 SEDRIRR(Z) Cylinder block Rubber No.2 1
5 ]90411-08014-000 LK EAL Cylinder Head Pin 2
6 |12913-FYIF3-000 SEDRIRR(Z) Rubber No.3 2
7 190411-08012-000 ENLH Set Pin 2
8 190715-11015-002 R EEE11.5x2.1 Rectangular Ring 11.5x2.1 1




E-7 A= (Right Crankcase Cover)

1T—a,

ITEM | PART NO. FXER DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
1 [11300-FYGF-000 AthmAEAS Crankcase cover,RH 1
2 [11393-FYGF-000 AHBESENR Gasket,crankcase cover,RH 1
3 [11356-FYIF3-000 HNE Clutch cover 1
4 190563-FYGF-000 RAEELR Wire clamp,ignition coil 1
5 [15155-FYGF-000 HUER Dipstick 1
6 |21410-FYIF3-000 BARBRIITES Controlling lever,clutch 1
7 |21416-FYIF3-000 EABRYITRE Spring 1
8 |21411-FYIF3-000 BARBRITEME Set pin 1
9 |21421-FYIF3-000 BEABEIR Control plate 1
10 |21422-FYIF3-000 BHEBRINTER Press plate 1
11 |21421-FYIF3-001 BERFTIENT Adjusting screw 1
12 |21421-FYIF3-002 W hE QOil seal 1
13 [90801-13024-005 BT 13.7x24x5 Oil seal 13.7x24x5 1
14 [90701-14001-000 O O-ring 1
15 [90701-18003-000 Hlik ROZE O-ring,dipstick 1

16 |GB/T819.1-M6*16-F5J 124TM6x16 Screw M6x16 1
17 |GB/T69-05012-L 24T M5x12 Screw M5x12 2
18 |GB/T6170-0600 12RM6 Nut M6 1
19 [90411-08012-000 TEfI448x12 Dowel pin 8x12 2
20 |GB/T16674.1-M6*40-F5J R4 M6x40 Bolt M6x40 5
21 |GB/T16674.1-M6*80-F5J 24 M6x80 Bolt M6x80 2
22 |GB/T16674.1-M6*65-F5J R4 M6x65 Bolt M6x65 1




E-8 BE4& 8% (Clutch)

ITEM | PART NO. AR DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
1 |21100-FYIF3-101 BEERNE Hood, clutch 1
2 |21215-FYIF3-000 EEiRimE End cover, clutch 1
3 |21103-FYIF3-000 BEABERZEHR Gasket, clutch end cover 1
4 |21100-FYI1F3-102 FHERNE Sleeve 1
5 [21227-FYGF-100 NREHERAE Bushing 1
6 [21100-FYIF3-103 M FAE Friction plate 2
7 [21100-FYIF3-104 EHH(—) Drive plate (No.1) 1
8 [21100-FYIF3-105 EFFHH(Z) Drive plate (No.2) 1
9 [21100-FYIF3-106 BasmEHE Drive disc 1
10 |21100-FYIF3-107 BEEsREE Spring 4
11 |21100-FYIF3-108 BERpERE Damping spring 4
12 |21451-FYIF3-000 BARRETAS Push rod set 1
13 |21100-FYIF3-109 MR Snap ring 1
14 |21116-FYIF3-100 BEERRE Washer 1
15 |22226-FY1F3-100 NEMNs 5 HE(672) Primary driven gear (672) 1




E-8 B&#% (Clutch)

ITEM | PART NO. FXERR DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
16 [21227-FYIF3-000 MR EZ155(182) Primary drive gear (182) 1
17 (21236-FYI1F3-000 3B Qil tube 1
18 (21237-FY1F3-000 BhERE Spring 1
19 (21235-FYI1F-000 BHEE Sleeve 1
20 [90209-14001-000 | EF 55 E EIRF(ML4 Lock nut M14x1 1
21 [21308-FYGF-000 IHREE Lock washer 1
22 (90307-14024-16000 BRRE Dished washer 1
23 [28103-17023-1000K ARG Snap ring 1
24 |GB/T819.1-M5*12-A2F 24T M5x12 Screw M5x12 4
25 |6001/P6-GB/T276-94 7% 6001 Bearing 6001 1
26 (21100-FYI1F3-100 BRI HAS Clutch body 1




E-9 Z B (Left Crankcase cover)

ITEM | PART NO. R ETR DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
1 [11400-FYIF3-000 EHhimAEE Crankcase cover,LH 1
2 |GB/T16674.1-06030-L 1242 M6x30 Bolt M6x30 3
3 190411-08012-000 TE448x12 Dowel pin 8x12 2
4 111446-FYGF-000 R Plug 1
5 190727-FYXF-000 IRFEORE27%2 O-ring 27x2 1
6 |GB/T16674.1-06025-L 12#M6x25 Bolt M6x25 2
7 |GB/T16674.1-06050-L 1242 M6x50 Bolt M6x50 1
8 |11462-FYIF3-000 ERE Cover,RL 1
9 |31116-FYIF3-000 R B R Wire clamp,magneto 1
10 |GB/T5783-M6*16-A2F 12#2M6x16 Bolt M6x16 1
11 |11445-FYGF-000 WEL T IRE Plug,watch hole 1
12 |90713-FYXF-000 REFIRZEOME13.5%2. O-ring 13.5x2.4 1
13 |11495-FYIF3-000 | AR BER Gasket,crankcase cover,LH 1




E-10 fi£eB.41 (Magneto)

ITEM | PART NO. P B DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
1 |31110-FYIF3-000 BENEFAE Rotor set,magneto 1
2 |31120-FYIF3-000 HWENEFLE Stator set,magneto 1
3 [90301-10024-015 B Washer 1
4 |GBI/T6177.2 M10*1.25-A7 BB ML E B R /ML0x1. Lock nut M10x1.25 1
5 |GB/T5783-06016 B4 M6x16 Bolt M6x16 2




E-11 #i#4%8 (Crankcase)

ITEM | PART NO. R EN DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
1 [11110-FYIF3-000 HHMBELE Crankcase,RH 1
2 |11191-FYIF3-000 ik S Gasket,crankcase 1
3 [11210-FYIF3-000 EHMBELAS Crankcase,LH 1
4 |11211-FYIF3-000 BRE Vent pipe 1
5 |GB/T16674.1-06055-L 242 M6x55 Bolt M6x55 1
6 |[11211-FYIF3-100 BREEX Clamp,Vent pipe 1
7 |GBB899-88-A-K SERREA Bolt A,Cylinder 2
8 |GB899-88-B-K SHIREB Bolt B,Cylinder 2
9 |90301-12020-15AL0 HURIRERE Washer 1
10 ]90411-10014-000 ENIHH10x14 Dowel pin 10x14 2
11 |GB/T5789-96-12015 HURREMI2x1.5 Drain plug M12x1.5 1
12 |GB/T16674.1-06050-L B2HM6x50 Bolt M6x50 1
13 |GB/T16674.1-06060-L S22 M6x60 Bolt M6x60 2
14 |GB/T16674.1-M6*65-F5] B2 M6x65 Bolt M6x65 2
15 |90801-11024-010 R hE (11.6x24x10[  Oil seal ( 11.6x24x10 ) 1




E-12 #l3#3R (Oil Pump)

5
ITEM | PART NO. FXERR DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
1 |15000-FYI1F3-000 HUBRRE MK QOil pump Assy 1
2 |15000-FYIF3-001 HUMRNH ERAE Driven gear 1
3 [15000-FYI1F3-002 HUARE Body, Oil pump 1
4 |15000-FYI1F3-003 PARE Cover, Oil pump 1
5 [15160-FYGF-000 HUREMA S Oil gauze filter 1
6 |15000-FYI1F3-004 HUARPIEEF Inner rotor, Oil pump 1
7 |15000-FY1F3-005 HARNEF Outer rotor, Oil pump 1
8 [15000-FYIF3-006 HUhR Shaft Oil pump 1
9 |GB/T896-04 4 8] Collar 1
10 |GB/T819.1-06035 124TM6x35 Screw M6x35 3
11 |GB/T119-03016 443x16 Set pin 3x16 1
12 |GB/T16674-05010 128 M5x10 Bolt M5x10 2
13 |GB/T848-06014 @6 Washer 6 1
14 [15000-FYIF3-007 ENH Dowel pin 2




E-13 #¥h/5EE (Crankshaft & Piston)

4

A .
f) | y
el |

15 16" AN : ) 7
Ly 2 ',‘.Q | WS
o s 1
| : 1
2
ITEM | PART NO. B DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY [UNIT PRICE
1 [13200-FYIF3-000 phEEATE S Crankshaft & connecting rod 1
2 [13120-FYIF3-000 SRERA Piston ring set 1
3 |13101-FYIF3-000 SEE Piston 1
4 |13111-FYIF3-000 SEEH Piston pin 1
5 [13112-FYIF3-000 EEEEE Clip, piston pin 2
6 |13201-FYIF3-000 M Connecting rod 1
7 [13204-FYIF3-000 AR Crankshaft,RH 1
8 |13205-FYIF3-000 = HR Crankshaft,LH 1
9 |13202-FYIF3-000 #h R Pin, Crankshaft 1
10 [14201-FYIF3-000 IER E) 8% (16T) Timing drive sprocket (14T) 1
11 |13206-FYGF-000 FEE Woodruff key 1
12 |GB/T276-94-6205 #6205 Bearing 6205 2
13 |13203-FYIF3-000 AT RSk B Roller bearing,connecting rod big 1
14 |13121-FYIF3-000 EER () Piston ring ( No.1 ) 1
15 |13122-FYIF3-000 EER(Z) Piston ring ( No.2 ) 1
16 [13123-FYIF3-000 pi:EZ N7 Ry Oil ring,3-piece 1




E-14 E#/F/% (Transmission Shaft)

ITEM | PART NO. RXEM DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
1 |23501-FYIF3-000 EH Main shaft 1
2 |23601-FYIF3-000 ElH Counter Shaft 1
3 [23611-FYIF3-000 Bl — Y5 1st gear,counter shaft 1
4 |23614-FYIF3-000 woE Bushing 1
5 |23509-FYIF3-000 TG 2nd gear,main shaft 1
6 |23603-FYIF3-000 Bl — Ry i5% 2nd gear,counter shaft 1
7 |23504-FYI1F3-000 FHEER 3rd gear,main shaft 1
8 [23608-FYIF3-000 Bl =Ry i5% 3rd gear,counter shaft 1
9 |23505-FYIF3-000 TR R 4th gear,main shaft 1
10 |23605-FYI1F3-000 Bl 4th gear,counter shaft 1
11 |23682-FYIF3-000 5% (162) Output sprocket(162) 1
12 |23681-FYGF-000 HESC B EAR Fixing plate 1
13 |23602-FY1F3-000 BE(—) Washerl 1
14 |23507-FY1F3-000 BE(—) Washerl 1
15 |23609-FYIF3-000 2E (=) Washerll 1




E-14 E#/F/% (Transmission Shaft)

ITEM | PART NO. PXE DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
16 |23507-FYIF3-000 RNt E Spindle washer 3
17 |23606-FYIF3-000 HNItREE Spindle washer 1
18 |GB/T 894.1-86-16000 22 Snap ring 4
19 [90801-17029-005 HishmE 17x29%5 Oil seal 17x29x5 1
20 |GB/T 5783-2000-06008 R4 M6x8 Bolt M6x8 2
21 |6203/P5-GB/T276-94 756203 Bearing 6203 2
22 |6201/C3-GB/T276-94 Hh7E6201 Bearing 6201 1
23 |6001/P6-GB/T276-94 HA76001 Bearing 6001 1
24 [23500-FYIF3-100 THAE Main shaft Assy 1
25 |23600-FYIF3-100 BlHMAs Counter shaft Assy 1




E-15 &M% (Gearshift Drum)

ITEM | PART NO. A DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY [UNIT PRICE
1 |23701-FYIF3-000 TREMERRAS Gearshift Drum Assy 1
2 [23702-FYIF3-000 TYLE Drum, Gearshift 1
3 [23740-FYGF-000 .58 Fork 2
4 |23748-FYGF-000 HER Clamp, Spring 2
5 |23746-FYIF3-001 R Pin, Shift 3
6 [23719-FYIF3-000 B REER Clamp, Shift Pin 1
7 [23746-FYIF3-002 TR EN Dowel Pin, Gearshift Wheel 2
8 [23711-FYIF3-000 EXEED Wheel, Gearshift 1
9 |31322-FYIF3-000 Ze Ry IS REREAR S Contacts, Neutral Indicator 1
10 |90301-06017-2000B B Washer 1
11 |GB/T 5783-2000-06012 $2£TM6x12 Screw M6x12 1
12 |31317-FYGF-000 RIS R Oil Seal, Neutral Indicator 1
13 |23747-FYGF-000 e Pin, Pull 2
14 |GB/T 5783-2000-06012-B $2£TM6x12 Screw M6x12 1
15 |23731-FYIF3-000 ERHE Spring, Position Plate 1




E-15 &M% (Gearshift Drum)

ITEM | PART NO. R E DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
16 [23730-FYIF3-000 EUEMRAS Position Plate Comp 1
17 |23723-FYIF3-000 B4 3% 8§ 11 3 4R 4T Stop Screw 1
18 |23716-FYIF3-000 25 AL B {5 5 Torsion Spring 1
19 [23735-FYIF3-000 WE Bush 1
20 [23712-FYIF3-000 RS Shaft, Shift 1
21 |90801-11024-010 TR hET11.6x24x10 )il Seal, Gearshift Shaft 11.6x24x] 1
22 [23712-FYIF3-000 Ryt =N Gearshift Shaft Assy 1
23 [23713-FYIF3-100 BRI AR Shifter,Secondary 1
24 |23720-FY1F3-100 AR AR AT Pin 1
25 |23713-FYIF3-000 TR AR Shifter 1




E-16 3B S 87 (Starting clutch)

?-_;.{f\/s
&
-2 >—6
D
1]
25
ITEM | PART NO. RXEM DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
1 |28132-FYIF3-000 RF10x10 Roller 10x10 3
2 |28135-FYIF3-000 BEE Sleeve,spring 3
3 |28122-FYIF3-000 EE Spring 3
4 |28128-FYIF3-000 BHBESRAGAE starting clutch body 1
5 |28125-FYIF3-000 B ESRER Side plate,start clutch 1
6 |90411-05012-000 RIS R =R 5% 12 Pin 5x12 1
7 |90701-10700-020 ORIFE107x2 O-ring 107x2 1
8 |GB/T5801-94-1913 REHIA19x23x13 Needle bearing 19x23x13 1
9 |23802-FYGF-000 BEE SR EREMR Set plate,startsprocket 1
10 |28134-FYGF-000 BB SRR R AR Tensioning plate 1
11 |28132-FYGF-000 I RS EAR Guide 1
12 [90801-19030-005 #h 5 22 5 £18.9x30x5 Oil seal 18.9x30x5 1
13 |31210-FYGF-000 HEEER64T Start chain 64T 1
14 [90103-06025-00F5J 2R M6x25 Bolt M6x25 1
15 [90561-FYIF3-000 EE LKL Wire clamp 1




E-16 #3hES & 8% (Starting clutch)

-~
-6
ITEM | PART NO. FXERR DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE

16 [90561-FYIF3-100 BRsR Nylon clamp 1

17 [11251-FYIF3-000 SEAR Board 1

18 |GB/T16674.1-M6*105-F5 124 M6x105 Bolt M6x105 1

19 |28105-FYIF3-000 |RA Aluminum washer 1

20 |GB/T16674.1-M6*35-F5J 124 M6x35 Bolt M6x35 1

21 [90801-03042-004 Bh 7S & BR E 0 £ 30x42x Oil seal 30x42x1.5 1

22 |GB894.1-86-23000 23 Snap ring 23 2

23 |GB/T5783-2000-06008-B 124 M6x8 Bolt M6x8 1

24 |GB/T70.1-2000-06014-B 124TM6x14 Bolt M6x14 3

25 [28120-FYIF3-000 ENBEREBRAS Starting clutch Assy 1

26 [28121-FYIF3-000 BYESRERAS Sprocket set 1

27 |GB/T859-85-06010 FMAE Spring washer 6 3

28 |28114-FYIF3-000 AEREERIZEA S ( 442 Clutch sprocket weldment (442) 1




E-17 #3h B4l (Starting motor)

ITEM | PART NO. R E DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
1 |31200-FYIF3-000 BB Starting Motor
2 |90103-06030-00F5J 124 M6x30 Bolt M6x30




E-18 R4 zh #1839 (Kick-Starter)

ITEM | PART NO. XA DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER QTY |UNIT PRICE
1 |28114--FYIF3-000 B Gear , Start 1
2 |28119-FYIF3-000 e Ratchet 1
3 |28112-FYIF3-000 BEH Shaft , Start 1
4 |28115-FYGF-000 9 Base Spring 1
5 |28167-FYIF3-000 B IR RN Friction Spring 1
6 |28116-FYIF3-000 HE 3 BV % Torsion Spring 1
7 |28103-FYIF3-000 BE(—) Washerl 1
8 |28103-FYIF3-001 BE(Z) Washerll 1
9 |[GB/T894.1-20-0 HABMNE - AR Snap Ring | 2
10 |GB/T894.1-20-0 AT ME - AR Snap Ring Il 1
11 |28100-FYIF3-000 B E R Start Shaft 1




